
Road Improvement Project A Plan Holders List 

As of 12/30/10 

1. Western Nevada Supply Co. 
950 S. Rock Blvd 
Sparks, NV 89431 
Ph. (775) 353‐0231  
Fax (775) 353‐0321  
rsmith@goblueteam.com 
 

2. Sierra Nevada Construction, Inc.  
2055 E. Greg Street/ PO Box 50760  
Sparks, NV 89431 / 89435  
(775) 355-0420  
(775) 355-0535 fax  

 
dwagner@snc.biz  

3. TA Enterprises 
Tim Allen 
600 South Main Street 
Bishop, CA  93514 
(760) 920-1975 
(760) 873-7523 
taenterprises1@hotmail.com 
 

4. Granite Construction  
3005 James Road  
Bakersfield, CA 93388  
(661) 399-3361  

 
jose.onsurez@gcinc.com  

5. Joy Engineering  
1584 Wolf Meadows Lane  
Portola, CA 96122  
Atten: Eric Jones  
(530) 832-5760 
ejones@joyengineering.com 
  

6. Conspec Inc. Construction Specialty  
P.O. Box 181  
Lee Vining, CA 93541  
Ph. (760) 647-6346  
Fax (760) 647-6616  
conspec@schat.net 
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7. Marzano & Sons  
PO Box 178  
June Lake, CA 93529  
(760) 648-7455  
mrm@schat.com 
 

8. Black Gold Asphalt, Inc. 
Rick Gorges 
PO Box 1569 
Mammoth Lakes, CA  93546 
(760) 934-8616 
(760) 934-8614 fax 
rickgorges@gmail.com 
 

9. Samrod 
 Atten: Mike Rodriguez 
 151 East Avenue H-8 
 Lancaster, CA  93535 
 (661) 945-3602 
 (661) 949-8536 fax  
 mrodriguez@samrodcorp.com 

 
10. Truhls Concrete 

Rick Truhls 
2342 Sunrise Drive 
Bishop, CA  93514 
(760) 873-8861 
(760) 873-8860 fax 
truhls@cebridge.net 
 

11. Qualcon  
1645 Esmeralda Avenue  
Minden, NV 89423  
(775) 782-2006  
gerry@qualcongec.com 
 

12. Asphalt Professionals 
2630 Lavery Court, Suite F 
Thousand Oaks, CA  91320 
(805) 375-2753 
(805) 375-2534 fax 
Jeffrey@asphaltprofessionals.com 
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13. Pyramid Building & Engineering, Inc. 
14423 Main Street #4 
Hesperia, CA 92345 
Ph. (760) 949-9005 
Fax (760) 949-9855 
pyramidbuilding@aol.com 
 

14. Bowman Asphalt 
Attention:  Nancy 
3527 Brian Way 
Bakersfield, CA  93308 
(661) 334-1356 
(661) 334-1879 fax 
ncesmat@bowmanasphalt.com 
 

15. Larry Blain  
Hawkeye Enterprises, Inc.  
2678 Irene Way  
Bishop, CA 93514  
760-872-4512  
760-872-4023 fax  
larry.blain@verizon.net 
 

16. 711 Materials, Inc. 
906 East Line Street 
Bishop, CA  93514 
(760) 937-2569 
fred.lommori@711materials.com 
 
 
 

mailto:pyramidbuilding@aol.com�
mailto:ncesmat@bowmanasphalt.com�
mailto:larry.blain@verizon.net�
mailto:fred.lommori@711materials.com�

